DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION
GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI

Ref. PV/2020-21/ 2.07)

NOTICE

Dated : 04.09.2020

Subject : Date Sheet for Compartment_Examination of CBSE , 2020 ( CLASS-X)

As per the CBSE Notlfication, the Date Sheet for Compartment Examination,
2020 for the students of Patrachar Vidyalaya Class X Is as under

DAY, DATEANDTIME
TUESDAY, 22"° SEPTEMBER .2020
110.30 A.M. -01.30 P.M.

WEDNESDAY , 23"° SEPTEMBER 2020
10.30 A.M. -01.30 P.M.

FRIDAY 25™ SEPTEMBER 2020
10.30 A.M. -01.30 P.M.

SATURDAY , 26™ SEPTEMBER .2020
10.30 A.M. -01.30 P.M.

'SUBJECT CODE
087

086
002
064

085
041

241
101

303
003

MONDAY , 28™ SEPTEMBER .2020
10.30 A.M. -01.30 P.M.
NOTES: N
1.
2.
3.
4.
5. Question Paper will be distributed at 10.15 a.m.
6.
7.
8.

SUBJECT NAME
SOCIAL SCIENCE

SCIENCE
HINDI COURSE-A
HOME SCIENCE

HINDI COURSE-B
MATHEMATICS STANDARD

MATHEMATICS BASIC

ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH LNG & LIT

PUNIABI
URDU COURSE-B

| URDU COURSE-A

Duration of time for each paper has been indicated in the date sheet

Duration of time for each Subject/Paper as given on the question Paper be followed meticulously
Answer Books would be distributed to Candidates between 10.00 a.m -10.15 a.m.

Candidates would write their particulars on the answer books.

From 10.15 a.m. -10.30 a.m. ( 15 Minutes) candidates shall read the question paper
At 10.30 a.m. candidates will start writing the answers
Admit Cards for CBSE Compartment Examination will be issued to the Candidates from Patrachar

Vidyalaya , BL Block Shalimar Bagh ; Delhi-88 , as soon as received from CBSE Separate notice for
the issue of CBSE Admit Cards will be issued and uploaded on our website www.edudel.nic.in (

Patrachar Vidyalaya Icon) .

e STUDENTS ARE DIRECTED TO CHECK OUR WEBSITE www.edudel.nic.in [ PATRACHAR VIDYALAYA

ICON) REGULARLY FOR ALL FURTHER INFORMATIONS A
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( Dr. Rajvir Singh )
Deputy Director of Education (PV)

/I/SO (1.T.) with the request to upload on the official website ( Patrachar Vidyalaya Icon)
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