

NOTICE

Subject : Date Sheet for Compartment Examination of CBSE , 2020 (CLASS-X)

As per the CBSE Notification, the Date Sheet for Compartment Examination, 2020 for the students of Patrachar Vidyalaya Class X is as under

DAY, DATE AND TIME	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME
TUESDAY, 22 ND SEPTEMBER .2020 10.30 A.M. -01.30 P.M.	087	SOCIAL SCIENCE
WEDNESDAY , 23 RD SEPTEMBER 2020 10.30 A.M. -01.30 P.M.	086	SCIENCE
	002	HINDI COURSE-A
	064	HOME SCIENCE
	085	HINDI COURSE-B
FRIDAY 25 TH SEPTEMBER 2020 10.30 A.M. -01.30 P.M.	041	MATHEMATICS STANDARD
	241	MATHEMATICS BASIC
SATURDAY , 26 TH SEPTEMBER .2020 10.30 A.M. -01.30 P.M.	101	ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
	122	SANSKRIT
	184	ENGLISH LNG & LIT
MONDAY , 28 TH SEPTEMBER .2020 10.30 A.M. -01.30 P.M.	004	PUNJABI
	303	URDU COURSE-B
	003	URDU COURSE-A

NOTES:

1. Duration of time for each paper has been indicated in the date sheet
2. Duration of time for each Subject/Paper as given on the question Paper be followed meticulously
3. Answer Books would be distributed to Candidates between 10.00 a.m -10.15 a.m.
4. Candidates would write their particulars on the answer books.
5. Question Paper will be distributed at 10.15 a.m.
6. From 10.15 a.m. -10.30 a.m. (15 Minutes) candidates shall read the question paper
7. At 10.30 a.m. candidates will start writing the answers
8. Admit Cards for CBSE Compartment Examination will be issued to the Candidates from Patrachar Vidyalaya , BL Block Shalimar Bagh ; Delhi-88 , as soon as received from CBSE Separate notice for the issue of CBSE Admit Cards will be issued and uploaded on our website www.edudel.nic.in (Patrachar Vidyalaya Icon) .
- **STUDENTS ARE DIRECTED TO CHECK OUR WEBSITE www.edudel.nic.in / PATRACHAR VIDYALAYA ICON) REGULARLY FOR ALL FURTHER INFORMATIONS**

04/09/2020

(Dr. Rajvir Singh)

Deputy Director of Education (PV)

1. S.O. (I.T.) with the request to upload on the official website (Patrachar Vidyalaya Icon)